Number

2.681
2.684
2.688
7.431
7.439
12.702
12.703
12.708
12.710
12.741
12.742
12.747
12.805
12.808
12.862

MIT-WHOI Joint Program

WHOI Course List - Fall 2020

Title

Environmental Ocean Acoustics

Wave Scattering by Rough Surfaces & Inhomogeneous Media
Princ. Of Oceanographic Instrument Systems

Marine Global Change Ecology

Recent Advances in Marine Microbial Biogeochemistry
Elements of Modern Oceanography

Presenting Scientific Research

Advanced Seminar in Paleoceanography

Geological Oceanography

Marine Bioinorganic Chemistry

Marine Chemistry

Modeling, Data Analysis & Numerical Techniques for Geochemistry
Data Analysis in Physical Oceanography

Introduction to Observational Physical Oceanography
Coastal Physical Oceanography

Units

12
12
12

6

6
12

6

9
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Instructors

E. Fischell, J. Bonnel

A. Lavery

A. Michel, S. Laney, J. Bonnel
S. Jenouvrier

A. Apprill, S. Sievert

M. Andres, J. Pineda

A. Ashton, J. Bernhard

A. Condron, K. Costa

D. Lizarralde, O. Marchal, A. Soule, L. Giosan
M. Saito

B. Van Mooy, TBD

D. Nicholson, H. Kim

J. Gebbie, T. Farrar

J. Toole, A. Mahadevan

R. Todd, D. Ralston
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